Metro Plan Holders List for RFP 12-2018 as of 12/28/2011

Name

Firm

Phone

email

Address

Dave Crowe

ID Fulwiler

503 977-5606

dcrowe@jdfulwiler.com

Tim Troester

Hays Companies

Direct: 503.624.4770
Fax: 503.624.4751

ttroester@hayscompanies.com

5285 SW Meadows Rd, Suite 451 | Lake
Oswego, OR 97035

Tom Kolongowski

The Mclintyre Group

Phone: (856) 675-2358
Fax: (856) 482-1888

tek@mcintyre-group.com

Woodland Falls Corporate Park
220 Lake Drive East, Suite 210
Cherry Hill, NJ 08002

Jeff McAnany

TIB Transportation Insurance

Brokers

800-248-2877 ext. 161
Fax: 818-246-4690

jmcanany@tibinsurance.com

425 W. Broadway, Suite 400Glendale, Ca
91204

Paul Bassman

Doodson Insurance Brokerage,

T 888-749-2100 (x2104)

pbassman@doodsonus.com

| 2920 Taylor St | Dallas | TX | 75226

LLC D 214-635-3296
F 214-279-0207
Phillip C. Gale Willis (503) 450-9785 phillip.gale@willis.com 222 SW Columbia Street, Suite 600
David Rix David.rix@willis.com PO Box 8699 (97207)
Portland, OR 97201
Kelly Allen Marsh 503 248-4871 Kelly.l.allen@marsh.com 111 SW Columbia Suite 500
Fax 503 248-4848 Portland, OR 97201
Ron Cutter Beecher Carlson 503.219.3270 ron.cutter@beechercarlson.com 220 NW Second Ave. Suite 800

fax 503.914.5470

Portland, OR 97209-3951

Chris Bryant Kipp & Co. 503 279-4548 chris@insuranceteam.net 511 S.W. 10th, Suite 200
fax 279-8196 Portland, Oregon 97205
Chris Brisbee usl (503) 295-6374 office Chris.Brisbee@usi.biz 700 NE Multnomah St. Suite 1300

Portland, OR 97232

Todd Walters

Aon Risk Services

503.306.2302

Todd.walters@aon.com

851 SW 6th Avenue Suite 385
Portland, OR 97204

Scott Shoen

Arnold Bruce & Doerfler

503.222.1951 x202

Scotts@abdins.com

PO Box 967 Portland PR 97207

Steve Uerlings
Kristi Hart

Barker Uerlings Insurance

(541) 757-1321 x308

steve@barkeruerlings.com
kristi@barkeruerlings.com

PO Box 1378, Corvallis OR 97339

Karen Graham

Arthur J. Gallagher Risk
Management Services

303 889-2538

Karen_Graham@ajg.com

6399 S Fiddler’s Green Circle Village
Greenwood Village CO 80111

Mike Bennison

Woodruff-Sawyer & Co

503 416-7180
Fax 503 243-1815

mbennison@woodruff-sawyer.com

1001 SW 5™ Ave Suite 1208
Portland, OR 97204

Seth Cole

Alliant

Ph: (415) 403-1419; Fax:
(415) 402-0773

scole@alliantinsurance.com

100 Pine Street, 11th Fl., San Francisco, CA
94111
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Craig Scurato

Leslie Saunders Insurance
Agency

813 732-8654

dbe@lesliesaunders.com
cscurato@lesliesaunders.com

1535 N DALE MABRY HWY STE 101
LUTZ, FL 33548

Herman Ross

NATIONAL INSURANCE
CONSULTANTS, INC

800-689-2698

jc@niciinsure.com

hr@niciinsure.com

8687 W SAHARA AVE STE 200
LAS VEGAS, NV 89117

Mike Holzman

CUMBRE, INC

Phone: (909) 484-2456
Fax: 909 559-2609

mike.holzman@cumbreinc.com

3333 CONCOURS STE 5100
ONTARIO, CA 91764

DARBY GIANNONE

KGM INTERNATIONAL, LTD

Phone: (541) 341-3478
Fax: (541) 341-1354

dgiannone@pacificbenefitplanners.com

800 WILLAMETTE STREET, SUITE 620
EUGENE, OR 97401

Kate Thornton

Wells Fargo

503.525.5026

Kate.Thornton@wellsfargo.com

1300 SW 5th Avenue, Suite 500
Portland, OR 97201

Melodie Hight Heffernan Insurance Brokers (503) 419-5790 melodieh@heffins.com 5100 SW Macadam
Suite 440
Portland, OR

Tim Nielsen Fullerton 503 274-6511 abestel@fullertonco.com

Armin Bestel tnielsen@fullteronco.com
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